Series G
Washable Ultra-Miniature Switches
OPTIONAL
SLIP-ON CAP
X .157" Diameter
If code R or S packag-
ing is selected, the
switch is supplied

G3B 1 5 A B
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL
ORDERING EXAMPLE
G3B15AB
3.3mm Plunger
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(    )  = Momentary
Surface Mount
Upright with Bracket
4mm Diameter CapX
COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
S lot S lo t
1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
Cap Colors
Available:
Black
White
Red
•  AT4063     Material:  Polyamide
•  Note:  Process compatible cap
available only with tape-reel or
stick-tube packaging.
No
Code
R
Packaged in
Partitioned Tray
SPDT  ON-(ON) Circuit
C
B
A
S
2  (COM)
31
PACKAGING
Tape-Reel for
Right Angle Only
500 Pieces/Reel
Stick-Tube for
Upright Mount
50 Pieces/Stick
Partitioned Tray
for Upright &